DEPARTMENT OF DESIGN

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(Formerly Delhi College of Engincering)
Shahbad Daulatpur, Main Bawana Road, 110042

Dated:26/05/2023
M. Des. (Master of Design) Admissions (2023-24)

—

Instrucuons to Cnndldates for Testllntemew

All the selected candidates are hereby advised to report for the testinterview as
per the schedule. The list of selected candidates for M. Des admission’s
test/interview is attached.

The candidates are required to follow the instructions given below:

1. Reporting Time for all selected candidates is 11:00 am on 2™ June 2023.
2. Please note that candidates must have the following at the time of reporting.

¢ The candidate must present fully signed copy of application form with
two photographs that have been uploaded to the online application
form.

e Valid CEED score card (2023)

» Grade/Mark sheet of the graduation to check graduate percentage
eligibility.

e Portfolio and/or presentation.

NOTE:

« Any requests for extension of time due to any reason will not be
entertained.

« The allotment of seats is done strictly based| CEED 2023 score &?d
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Selected Candidates for Test/Interview - M.Des (Master of Design) 2023-24

Selected Candidates for Interview

Govl. of MCT ol

SX | aue CEED
No Rgglstrntiun No. First Name Email Score .
I Devika Anil
MDES202300082 | Kumar devikaanilk@gmail.com 55.4
2.| MDES202300313 | Sanya Shankar sanya.shankar96@gmail.com 49
3. MDES202300162 | Srijita Das srijitadas] | | @gmail.com | 4352
4.| MDES202300304 | Achint Shringi achintshringi@gmail.com | 44.68
5.| MDES202300035 | Mandar Dixit mandar.dixit@hotmail.com 444 |
6.| MDES202300257 | Isha Manav ishamanav | 1 @gmail.com 442 |
7. MDES202300055 | Sara Bhardwaj sara.bhardwajl @gmail.com 44
8.| MDES202300244 | Sumit Jangra jangra.sumit.sj@gmail.com |42l
9. MDES202300320 | Shashwat Singh | singhshashwat65@gmail.com 41.33
10 MDES202300192 | Pratyush Anson | pratyush9797@gmail.com 41.13 |
11 MDES202300131 | Tanisha Singh tanisha.singh 1 607@gmail.com 39.5
12 MDES202300246 | Divya Agrawal divya.agrawal 1803@gmail.com 39.35
13 MDES202300129 | Rishika Sood rishikasood6@gmail.com 38.8
14 MDES202300034 | Aman Sharma amanshar1999@gmail.com 31.75
15§ MDES202300255 | Harshita Jain harshitads5@gmail.com 37.63
16§ MDES202300043 | Soumyajit Maiti maiti.soumyajitl6@gmail.com | 37.58
171 MDES202300176 | Edha Singla singlacdhal234@gmail.com 36.78
18 Kollepara
MDES202300074 | Sthitapragna ksp.edu2@gmail.com 36.4
19 MDES202300105 | J. Aashiman | aashimanj99@gmail.com | 36.23
200 MDES202300163 | Ravi Dhaka | ravi.dhaka.1217@gmail.com 36.18
21 MDES202300290 | Shubham Sharma | shubham.fjs@gmail.com 35.83
22 MDES202300354 | Saurabh Singh | saurabhsingh3020@gmail com 35.63
23 MDES202300309 | Aiswarya Murali | aiswarya22murali@gmail.com 35.6
24% MDES202300108 | Spandan Biswas | spandanbiswas99(@gmail.com 35.18
25§ MDES202300130 | Priya Sharma ! priyaasharma2 1 1@gmail.com 35.08
26'! MDES202300017 | Megha Bharadwa) ' meghal23bhardwaj@gmail.com 34.95
27 Anurag Jatin
MDES202300225 | Darolia ‘ darolia.anurag(@gmail.com 34.75
28 Gayatni
MDES202300160 | Vyawahare gayuvyawahare@gmail.com 345
29 MDES202300335 | Varnika Manraj varnikamanraj 1 0@gmail.com 33.98
30 MDES202300110 | Anish Karan karananish98(@gmail.com 33.58
31/ MDES202300166 | Akshay Ajit Patil | akshaypl399@gmail.com 334
32 MDES202300151 | Sanjali Gajbhiye | sanjalig28@gmail.com 33.25
33 MDES202300252 | Riya riasingh0018@gmail.com 327 )
34 MDES202300122 | Ritesh Garg | riteshux@gmail.com 32.68 Jﬂh\ﬁj
ARI
CHAIRPERSON, m%ﬁﬁ@ﬁ‘éﬁ e
Departmert R RIVERSITY
DR Do Caleso o SR



Selected Candidates for Test/Interview - M.Des (Master of Design) 2023-24

H% Adarsh Kumar | akadarshkumar6@gmail.com 31.9 |
3 Abhinav Singh - |
MDES202300128 ' Tomar abhinavsingh1128@gmail.com 318
;L i; MDES202300138 rVIidushi Gupta !wdushigupta.guptal.?r@g‘mau-com | 315
. | Rishikesh I
MDES202300295 | Prashant Bhalerao | rishikeshbhalerao64@gmail.com | 315
39 MDES202300159 | Arunima Patel | arunimapatel88@gmail.com | 3148 |
40 Devanshi - |
MDES202300115 ' Ghildiyal | dg908@snu.edu.in 3145
41 MDES202300321 | Tanmay Sharma | tanmaysharma90|@gmail.com | 31.23 |
42 MDES202300038 | Prerana Joshi | preranajoshi3010@gmailcom | 31.08 |
43 MDES20230004] | Anshuraj Roy | anshuraj2020@gmail.com | 31
.44 ' Knshna Anurag | |
| MDES202300205 | Tripathy | jamkrishnaanurag@gmail.com | 30.93 |
' 45 MDES202300327 | Abhishek Manraj | abhishekmanraj24@gmail.com | 30.2
46 MDES202300185 | Amulya Agarwal | agarwal amulya@gmail.com | 298
47 MDES202300016 | Ujjwal Singh singhujjwall 10@gmail.com 2965 |
48 MDES202300260 | Sameer Gautam _I'_saxggr_gaulamﬁﬂ?@gmail.com [ 295
49 Suyash Yashwant |
MDES202300085 ‘ Khutale suyashkhutale6@gmail.com 29.48 |
50l MDES202300015 ' Shivam Arya ' shivamarya435@gmail.com | 2915
51 MDES202300136 | Nehal Kuchhal nehalkuchhal09@gmail.com 28.35J1I
52 MDES202300012 | Sree Hari B Lal | mivedyam2016@gmail com 27.65 |
53 MDES202300207 | Jolly Basumatary | mailjollyb@gmail.com 2758
l_.‘z-_’l_MD@Z&OOH  Kirshna K S _'_gs:trmhsr@yahoo.co.in . 2748 ‘
55 MDES202300103 | Amal JahanM S | jahanamal@gmail.com | 27.45 |
56 MDES202300019 | Hardik Snivastava [ hardiksnvastava2818@gmail.com = 27.38 |
57 MDES202300048 = Akshat Sharma | akshatsharmaishu@gmail.com | 272
58 MDES202300020 | Harsh Mehra mehraharsh018@gmail.com | 27.03
59 MDES202300096 | Rhea Nandan rhea4094@gmail.com - 26.95
60 Tushnim |
MDES202300091 | Saraswati tushnims215@gmail.com | 269
61 Sanchari [
' MDES202300203 | Mukherjee raka mukherjee92@gmail.com \ 25.98
' 62 MDES202300047 | Bhavook Singh bhavooksingh@gmail.com | 25.88
" 63 MDES202300323 | Salavadhi Sagar | ssalavadi@gmail.com | 25.28]
64 MDES202300070 | Vishnu C S vishnucs357@gmail.com | 24.68 |
65 MDES202300181 | Om Ved Prakash | omvprakash23@gmail.com 244
66 MDES202300078 | Parul parulsingh2410(@gmail.com 23.78
67 MDES202300149 | Bhishmak Taunk | bhishmaktaunk@gmail.com 233
68 MDES202300287 | Ritvik Sagar ritvik.sagar. | @gmail.com 23.03
69 MDES202300315 | Devang Vats vatsdevang06@gmail.com 22.88 "fﬁ\’)\w
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Selected Candidates for Test/Interview - M.Des (Master of Design) 2023-24

MDES202300145 Krishnanand U . , . 7831
krishnanandkichu@gmail.com :
71 MDES20230014] | @

Anurag Purty | anuragenempurty(@gmail.com 22.75 |
72 MDES202300116 | Anshika “anshikathakurSS6@gmailcom | 22.5 |
73 MDES202300077 Anirudh Chauhan | anirudh humanist@gmail.com 21.53
75 MDES202300154 | Divyam Jolly | i 20.5

divyamjolly@gmail.com

76 MDES202300107 | [ndrajeet Singh | indrajeet47@gmail.com 198 |
77 | Pragya Singh . I
MDES202300051 | Katheria pragya.sk98@gmail.com | 19.18J|
| 78 1 Ameya '
\i MDES202300054 | Yashodhan Buty | ameyabuty@gmail.com | 188
|79 MDES202300076 | Krishnaprakash K | krishnakprakash@gmailcom | 18.8 |
R0 | Anitya Subhash T ;
|| MDES202300359 | Zanke ' aszanake@gmail.com | 18.03 |
| 81 MDES202300175 | Aditya Garbyal | adityagarbyal 1997 @gmailcom | 174
|| 82 Sai Kiran ! |
MDES202300040 | Janapareddy ' saikiran1326(@gmail.com | 168
83 MDES202300094 | Ujjal Das | das.official95@gmail.com _ 16.03
84 MDES202300286 | Vimlesh Ahirwar | vimlesharya6@gmail.com 14.23
' 85 MDES202300021 ' Nitin Sonkar l nsonkard69@gmail.com | 13.25
|86 MDES202300112 | Rakshit Arya | rakshit1611@gmail.com 12.98
|87 MDES202300358 | Judah Joel | judahjocl2l@gmailcom | 1243
ol —
- Mohd Tayyab
Coordinator
M. Des. (Master of Design)
Admissions, 2023
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